Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/19/2022 9:18:42 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$5,498,867.00 $906,556.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$5,498,867.00 $906,556.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $316,015.00

$0.00 $0.00
$7,718,029.94 $4,578,267.08
$0.00 $0.00

$7,718,029.94

$2,275,239.00
$0.00
$2,275,239.00

$56,076.06
$130,000.00
$186,076.06

$4,894,282.08

$316,015.00
$0.00
$316,015.00

($3,671,711.08)
$188,951.52
($3,482,759.56)

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($4,592,311.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($4,592,311.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($316,015.00)
$0.00
$3,139,762.86
$0.00
$2,823,747.86

($1,959,224.00)
$0.00
($1,959,224.00)

($3,727,787.14)
$58,951.52
($3,668,835.62)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$24,943,178.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$24,943,178.00

$49,400.00
$0.00
$1,363,178.00
$0.00

$0.00
$30,430,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$31,842,578.00

$3,000,000.00
$0.00
$3,000,000.00

($3,899,400.00)
$5,200,000.00
$1,300,600.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$4,654.54
$0.00
$4,654.54

$48,822.48
$0.00
$212,686.60
$0.00

$0.00
$1,613,478.21
$0.00

$0.00
$1,874,987.29

$81,505,000.00
$316,015.00
$81,188,985.00

$79,318,652.25
$3,682,635.83
$83,001,288.08

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($24,943,178.00)
$0.00

$4,654.54

$0.00
($24,938,523.46)

$577.52

$0.00
$1,150,491.40
$0.00

$0.00
$28,816,521.79
$0.00

$0.00
$29,967,590.71

$78,505,000.00
($316,015.00)
$78,188,985.00

$83,218,052.25
($1,517,364.17)
$81,700,688.08
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