## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools  Description	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$5,498,867.00	\$906,556.00	(\$4,592,311.00)	\$24,943,178.00	\$0.00	(\$24,943,178.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,654.54	\$4,654.54
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total Revenues:</b>	\$5,498,867.00	\$906,556.00	(\$4,592,311.00)	\$24,943,178.00	\$4,654.54	(\$24,938,523.46)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$49,400.00	\$48,822.48	\$577.52
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,363,178.00	\$212,686.60	\$1,150,491.40
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$316,015.00	(\$316,015.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,430,000.00	\$1,613,478.21	\$28,816,521.79
Debt Service	\$7,718,029.94	\$4,578,267.08	\$3,139,762.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$7,718,029.94	\$4,894,282.08	\$2,823,747.86	\$31,842,578.00	\$1,874,987.29	\$29,967,590.71
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$2,275,239.00	\$316,015.00	(\$1,959,224.00)	\$3,000,000.00	\$81,505,000.00	\$78,505,000.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$316,015.00	(\$316,015.00)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$2,275,239.00	\$316,015.00	(\$1,959,224.00)	\$3,000,000.00	\$81,188,985.00	\$78,188,985.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$56,076.06	(\$3,671,711.08)	(\$3,727,787.14)	(\$3,899,400.00)	\$79,318,652.25	\$83,218,052.25
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$130,000.00	\$188,951.52	\$58,951.52	\$5,200,000.00	\$3,682,635.83	(\$1,517,364.17)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$186,076.06	(\$3,482,759.56)	(\$3,668,835.62)	\$1,300,600.00	\$83,001,288.08	\$81,700,688.08

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.